DRINKS

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

AMERICANO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
MOCHA

FLAT WHITE
BABYCCINO
PUPCCINO

SELECT YOUR MILK:
Semi-skinned, Full fat, Soya or Almond

SYRUPS:
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate

DECAFF OPTION AVAILABLE

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
HERBAL
DECAFF

UPGRADE TO TEAPOT

Regular
£2.75
£2.75
£2.45
£2.30
£3.00
£2.75
£1.50
£1.50

DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK

Includes whipped cream and marshmallows

SELECT YOUR MILK:

SEMI-SKINNED, FULL FAT, SOYA OR ALMOND

COLD DRINKS
CANS

BOTTLED WATER
FRUIT SHOOT

ICED, FRAPPE AND MILKSHAKES

ICED LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

MILKSHAKE - Chocolate, Vanilla or
strawberry

SYRUPS:

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate

Large
£3.25
£3.25
£2.95

£3.25
£3.25

£1.00

£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£4.50

£3.25

£1.20
£1.20
£1.00

£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£1.00

THE LITTLE CAFE

COLCHESTER

JOIN US FOR

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | COFFEE | CAKE

TN
N[/

www.thelittle-cafe.co.uk

©

01206 615750

FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

@the.littlecafe

@ @thelittlecafe

0

28a Military Road,
Colchester, Col 23j

THE LITTLE CAFE

COLCHESTER

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | COFFEE | CAKE

OPEN MONDAY - SUNDAY
7AM - 4PM



