## DRINKS

COFFEE		
COFFEE	Regular	Large
CAPPUCCINO	£2.75	£3.25
LATTE	£2.75	£3.25
AMERICANO	£2.45	£2.95
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.30	
MOCHA	£3.00	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£2.75	£3.25
BABYCCINO	£1.50	
PUPCCINO	£1.50	
SELECT YOUR MILK:		
Semi-skinned, Full fat, Soya or Almond		
SYRUPS:		£1.00
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate		
DECAFF OPTION AVAILABLE		
TEA		
ENGLISH BREAKFAST		£1.75

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£1.75
HERBAL	£1.75
DECAFF	£1.75
UPGRADE TO TEAPOT	£4.50

#### DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE

MILK	
Includes whipped cream and marshmallows	£3.25
SELECT YOUR MILK:	
SEMI-SKINNED, FULL FAT, SOYA OR ALMOND	

#### COLD DRINKS

CANS	£1.20
BOTTLED WATER	£1.20
FRUIT SHOOT	£1.00

#### ICED, FRAPPE AND MILKSHAKES

ICED LATTE OR CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
MOCHA FRAPPE	£3.50
CARAMEL FRAPPE	£3.50
MILKSHAKE - Chocolate, Vanilla or	£3.50
strawberry	
SYRUPS:	£1.00
Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla, Chocolate	

## THE LITTLE CAFE

COLCHESTER

## JOIN US FOR

#### BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | COFFEE | CAKE



## www.thelittle-cafe.co.uk

C

01206 615750

## FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA



## @the.littlecafe

) @thelittlecafe

# 28a Military Road,

Colchester, Co1 2aj



## THE LITTLE CAFE COLCHESTER

BREAKFAST | BRUNCH | LUNCH | COFFEE | CAKE

OPEN MONDAY - SUNDAY 7AM - 4PM